
Date Day On Track Off Track Total Handle
# of 

Races

4/12/21 Monday $16,291 $265,242 $281,533 11

4/15/21 Thursday $8,395 $277,690 $286,085 10

4/16/21 Friday $6,139 $171,251 $177,390 8

4/19/21 Monday $15,083 $157,750 $172,833 10

4/22/21 Thursday $10,064 $315,274 $325,338 10

4/23/21 Friday $13,787 $125,566 $139,566 10

4/26/21 Monday $12,258 $214,221 $226,479 10

4/29/21 Thursday $7,846 $239,435 $247,281 11

4/30/21 Friday $8,177 $136,157 $144,334 10

5/3/21 Monday $13,964 $299,090 $313,054 11

5/6/21 Thursday $7,611 $210,219 $217,830 11

5/7/21 Friday $8,863 $200,327 $209,190 9

5/10/21 Monday $16,094 $238,365 $254,459 11

5/13/21 Thursday $10,983 $235,684 $246,667 11

5/14/21 Friday $9,496 $146,653 $156,149 9

5/17/21 Monday $14,156 $200,608 $214,764 11

5/20/21 Thursday $11,199 $218,724 $229,923 11



5/21/21 Friday $7,353 $184,984 $192,337 10

5/24/21 Monday $16,111 $180,500 $196,611 11

5/27/21 Thursday $8,197 $207,181 $215,378 11

5/28/21 Friday $10,284 $158,594 $168,878 9

5/31/21 Monday $14,800 $163,700 $178,500 11

6/3/21 Thursday $10,238 $226,603 $236,841 11

6/4/21 Friday $9,377 $139,454 $148,831 9


